
County. 

Mongonui 
Whangaroa 
Bay of Islands •• 
Hokia.nga 
Whangarei 
Hobson 
Otamatea 
Rodney 
Waitemata 
Eden 
G rca t Barrier 
Manukau 
Franklin 

Totals 

Waikato 
Raglan 
Waipa 
Kawhia 
Awakino 
Waitomo 
Coroma.ndel 
Thames 
Hauraki Plains .. 
Ohinemuri 
Tauranga 
Piako 
Matamat,a 
Rotoma 
Whakatane 
Opotiki 
East Taupo 
West Taupo 

Totals 

( 

The Gen8U8 and Statistics Act, 1910.-Agricultural and Pastoral Statistics. 
Census and Statistics Office, Wellington, 2nd December, 1920. 

THE appended tables give final figures for the greater portion of the agricultural and pastoral statistics for the season 1919-20. Tables of classified 
holdings, &c., are still in course of preparation, and will be published at an early date. 

.'\IALCOLM FRASER, Government Statistician. 

GRAIN AND PULSE CROPS, 1919-20. 
TABLE SHOWING FOR EACH COUNTY IN THE DOMINION THE AREA UNDER GRAIN AND PULSE CROPS FOR THE SEASON 1919-20. 

.Maize. 

ForChaff, --~ I ForChaff, - Not ForChaff, -------------

Wheat. Barley. 
Other 

, Grain Crops 
f Oats. I 

For. Hay, or harvested l For. Hay, or b&rvested For_ Hay, or I For. F_or 
Threshmg. I Ensilage. I (led off, &c.).[ Threshmg.1 Ensilage. I (led off, &c.).I Threshing. \ Ensilage. Threshmg.1 Ensilage. ' 

Peas and 
Beans for 

Threshing. 

Linseed 
for 

Threshing. ' for 

I Threshi_n __ g·___:_ ____ ___:_ ___ _ 

Hops. 

Total Area 
in Grain 

and Pulse 
Crops. 

Acres. 

2 

6 

Acres. 

23 

3 

Acres. Acres. 

1 

3 

LAND DISTRICT OF NORTH AUOKLAND. 

Acres. Acres. Acres. Acres. Acres. 
333 9 

47 9 I 25 
847 26 1 ' 12 143 
162 8 31 

1,079 24 2 14 
226 6 5 
373 4 1 12 

Acres. 
13 

8 
2 

:io 
14 
60 
7 

43 I 1,006 , 24 2 68 
3 5 3 943 I 2 23 8 

19 I 2 7 
1 1 

30 I I 25 795 I 21 40 23 10 

Acres. 

15 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 

99 

Acres Acres. Acres. Acres. 
355 

89 
1,058 

231 
1,160 

299 
399 

1,147 
988 

29 
2 

1 944 
2,871 53 I 4 7 I 20 I 15 2,394 78 80 15 1 69 

1;;;-, 78 I 20 1 47 8,225 1· 204 122 54 342 218 125 I 9,572 

32 
27 

7 

2 

1 

8 
3 

4 

84 

4 
30 

14 
4 

10 

63 

20 

17 

37 

20 

4 

3 

27 

1,606 
1,232 

893 
18 
69 

1,125 
128 
244 

488 

1,685 
1,657 
1,631 

253 
839 
150 
:{20 

1,049 

13,387 

LAND DISTRICT OF AUCKLAND-

20 
38 
91 

506 
170 
44 
15 
9 

24 

32 
92 
39 
2 

64 

8 
12 

1,166 

48 
7 

27 

97 

6 

3 

188 

3 
3 

55 

14 
1 

7 

83 

14 

8 
34 

31 

2,929 
6 
6 

16 
2,126 

448 
1 

12 

5,632 

11 
2 
3 

23 

81 

54 
2 

3 
9 

11 

199 

2 
1 
3 

2 

s 

1,760 
1,340 
1,025 
! 544 

25~ 
1,255 

1/il 
:n1 
'344 

4,819 
1,791 
1,676 

274 
3,051 

598 
329 

1,093 

20,874 

i;;:i 
co ...... 
0 

~ 
p:j 
trj 

z 
trj 

~ 
N 
trj 

> 
~ 
> z 
tj 

~ 
> N 
trj 
~ 
~ 
~ 

~-

0 

...... 
0 ...... 


